•	 Material Stainless steel 304 grade.
•	 Brushed finish (satin finish)
•	 Each Grab Rail Has 2 fixing Flanges With Covers
•	 The Dimensions of a Grab Rail Are Measured From Centre Flange  to Centre Flange
•	 All Flanges are TIG welded
•	 Compliance AS1428.1-2009
•	 Loading 110kg
Fully Tig Welded
1.2mm Wall
Thickness
14
,3
24,8
28
,6
Ø76 5 Holes x Ø6.5
SpecificationsCS32 Stainless Steel Grab Rail
Available Lengths
	Code	 Length A
	 CS32300	 32mm x 300mm
	 CS32450	 32mm x 450mm
	 CS32600	 32mm x 600mm
	 CS32675	 32mm x 675mm
	 CS32750	 32mm x 750mm
	 CS32800	 32mm x 800mm
	 CS32900	 32mm x 900mm
	 CS321200	 32mm x 1200mm
	 CS32000	 Custom with Support Bracket up to 2000mm
axess trading pty ltd |  www.axesstrading.com.au  Phone:1300 138 086
32
76
A
55
Axess Trading Pty Ltd